

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>F.A. No. 43 of 2004 With F.A. No. 44 of 2004 F.A. No. 45 of 2004 F.A. No. 46 of 2004 S.A. No. 59 of 2016</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u> Mr. Arvind Vashistha, Special Counsel assisted by Mr. Ajay Singh Bisht, Addl. C.S.C. for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Aakib Ahmed proxy counsel for Mr. Pankaj Miglani, counsel for the respondents.</p> <p>2. List this case on 27.09.2023 along with connected appeals.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 19.08.2023</p> <p>Mamta</p>

--	--	--	--