

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>FA No. 43 of 2004 And FA No. 44 of 2004 FA No. 45 of 2004 FA No. 46 of 2004 SA No. 59 of 2016</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Present Mr. Ramji Shrivastava with Mr. Piyush Garg, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Present Mr. T. S. Bindra, Special Counsel assisted by Mr. I. P. Kohli, Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>2. Counsel for the appellant would submit that some copies of the paper book are not legible, therefore, he may be permitted to take legible copies from the part of the paper book.</p> <p>3. Special Counsel for the State would submit that necessary documents are not provided by the Registry in the paper book.</p> <p>4. Counsel for the parties is permitted to point out the Registry to this effect and the Registry shall give the same as second volume of the paper book to any party who approaches there.</p> <p>5. List this matter on 14.02.2024 along with connected matters.</p> <p>6. Let a copy of this order be kept in the connected matter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 27.09.2023</p> <p>Akash</p>